May 30, 2022

1.0

2.0
3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0

7.0

8.0

9.0

10.0

11.0

12.0

AGENDA
CITY OF MORDEN
REGULAR MEETING
MAY 30, 2022 - 7:00PM

CALL MEETING TO ORDER

ADDITIONS TO/APPROVAL OF AGENDA

PUBLIC HEARINGS
3.1 7:00PM - Rezoning By-law 07-2022
3.1.1 Hearing Reqistrants

DELEGATIONS/PRESENTATIONS
4.1 7:15PM - Oliver Prusina from Manitoba Assessment Branch

CONFIRMATION OF MINUTES

5.1 April 28, 2022 - Regular Council meeting

5.2 April 30, 2022 - Emergency special meeting

5.3 May 10, 2022 - Committee-of-the-\WWhole meeting
5.4 May 10, 2022 - Special Meeting

RECOGNITION OF INDIVIDUALS AND/OR ORGANIZATION ACCOMPLISHMENTS IN THE COMMUNITY
YOUTH MEMBER REPORT

GENERAL BUSINESS

8.1 Accounts Payable to April 30, 2022

8.2 Parks & Urban Forestry Master Plan

8.3 By-law 07-2022 - Rezoning 230 19th Street - 2nd & 3rd reading
8.4 Farmers Market Road Closure Request

8.5 Manitoba Good Roads Association - 2022 Nominations

8.6 Minor Subdivision 4433-22-8195 - PJ Trailers

8.7 Subdivision 4433-22-8201 - 230 19th Street

8.8 Parks Shop - Bid Award

8.9 Transfer of Ownership - Airport Hangar 12

8.10 CUPE Memorandum of Settlement approval

8.11 Campground Office-Tender

8.12 Dublin Drive Reconstruction-Tender

8.13 4th & 5th Street Sewer Main Renewal-Tender

8.14 Proposed AMM Resolution - re: Provincial Funding for Water & Wastewater Infrastructure

NEW BUSINESS

OTHER BUSINESS
10.1 INFO ONLY - M.S.T.W. 2021 Audited Financial Statement

IN CAMERA
11.1 Land
11.2 Legal

ADJOURN
Next Regular Meeting of Council scheduled for June 27, 2022 at 7:00 p.m.



