## AGENDA CITY OF MORDEN REGULAR MEETING MAY 30, 2022 - 7:00PM

1.0	CALL MEETING TO ORDER
2.0	ADDITIONS TO/APPROVAL OF AGENDA
3.0	PUBLIC HEARINGS 3.1 7:00PM - Rezoning By-law 07-2022 3.1.1 Hearing Registrants
4.0	DELEGATIONS/PRESENTATIONS 4.1 7:15PM - Oliver Prusina from Manitoba Assessment Branch
5.0	CONFIRMATION OF MINUTES
	<ul> <li>5.1 April 28, 2022 - Regular Council meeting</li> <li>5.2 April 30, 2022 - Emergency special meeting</li> <li>5.3 May 10, 2022 - Committee-of-the-Whole meeting</li> <li>5.4 May 10, 2022 - Special Meeting</li> </ul>
6.0	RECOGNITION OF INDIVIDUALS AND/OR ORGANIZATION ACCOMPLISHMENTS IN THE COMMUNITY
7.0	YOUTH MEMBER REPORT
8.0	GENERAL BUSINESS
	<ul> <li>8.1 Accounts Payable to April 30, 2022</li> <li>8.2 Parks &amp; Urban Forestry Master Plan</li> <li>8.3 By-law 07-2022 - Rezoning 230 19th Street - 2nd &amp; 3rd reading</li> <li>8.4 Farmers Market Road Closure Request</li> <li>8.5 Manitoba Good Roads Association - 2022 Nominations</li> <li>8.6 Minor Subdivision 4433-22-8195 - PJ Trailers</li> <li>8.7 Subdivision 4433-22-8201 - 230 19th Street</li> <li>8.8 Parks Shop - Bid Award</li> <li>8.9 Transfer of Ownership - Airport Hangar 12</li> <li>8.10 CUPE Memorandum of Settlement approval</li> <li>8.11 Campground Office-Tender</li> <li>8.12 Dublin Drive Reconstruction-Tender</li> <li>8.13 4th &amp; 5th Street Sewer Main Renewal-Tender</li> <li>8.14 Proposed AMM Resolution - re: Provincial Funding for Water &amp; Wastewater Infrastructure</li> </ul>
9.0	NEW BUSINESS
10.0	OTHER BUSINESS 10.1 INFO ONLY - M.S.T.W. 2021 Audited Financial Statement
11.0	IN CAMERA  11.1 Land  11.2 Legal

## 12.0 ADJOURN

Next Regular Meeting of Council scheduled for June 27, 2022 at 7:00 p.m.